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Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

LEGISLATIVE DEPARTMENTS-—continued.

Numb
of Persoerfs. [temn.
1931-32.
20
1!
1
4
3
1
10
21
| 22
‘ 23
24
1
10
1
1
1
1
1
16 |
25
|
26
1
1
1
1
9
13

| VOTE No. 1.—LEGISLATIVE DEPARTMENTS—

continued.

Subdivision No. IV.—General Assembly Library.

SALARIES—

Library—
Chief Librarian and Controller Dominion Archives..
First Assistant
Assistants: 1 at £315, 2 at £225 1 as £189
Attendants: 2 at £216, 1 at £207
Binder

Oreer CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO—
Binding books
Grant to Library Fund
Newspapers

Total— Subdivision No. IV

Subdivision No. V.— Hansard.

SALARIES—

Hansard—
Chief Reporter
~ Reporters: 2 at £405, 1 a £396, "1 as
3 at £369, 1 at £360, 1 at £351, 1 at £342
Supervisor
Supervisor's Assistant
Clerk to Supervisor
Indexer
Committee Reporter

OreErR CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO—
Printing of Hansard

Total—Subdivision No. V

Subdivision No. VI.—Bellamy's.

SALARIES—

Manager (also Officer in Charge of Parliament Build-

ings)

Chet

Head Waiter

Clerk

Attendants, Manager’s Staff: 1 at £270 2 at £247
4 at £284 per annum, 1 abt 14s. 9d., 1 at 13s. 6d.
per day

Extra Attendants, Manaﬂer 8 staJﬁ durmg session ...

£378,

1931-32.

495 |

3,744 |
498
371
295
189
243

5,695

6,200

540
360
270
306

2,217
2,770

6,463

i

4,636

11,896
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